NAVARRO COUNTY
Texas Fair Defense Act

List of Participating Attorneys with Qualifications

UPDATED: 05/02/2024

Bar Num
24090860

01196900
24078207
24086898
24031862
24134432
24113698
24029529
24051381
24104630

24036679
24082202
24127219
00790475
00787812
24071182
24062872
24074812
24053679
24003330
24002951
24060673
24117133
00787740
24106588

Attorney Name
Aguilar, Joseph Anthony

Anderson-Donica, Kerri K.
Basnett, Enoch
Beauchamp, Cody

Biltz, Daniel R.

Bower, Gary

Dawson, Natalie
Edgecomb, Juanita “Nita”
Faulhaber, Shana

Gloger, Isaac

Green, Richard N. Neal'
Haden, Micah C.

Headen, Thomas, IlI
Keathley, Sarah C.
Keathley, Stephen A. 'Steve'
Leatherman, 1l Kenneth W.
Martin, Stacey S.

Niehaus, Jason

Perkins, John M. I11

Price, William Earl 'Bill'
Slaton, Charles Edward
Strawn, Kenneth C.
Theodorou, Vera Ann
Watkins, Damara H.

Winborne, Byron Charles

Quialifications
3F, SJF

1F, 2F, 3F, SJF, JUV, MOTN, MISD, AAL, MED

3F, SJF, MOTN, MISD, MOTN, APPL

1F, 2F, 3F, SJF, MOTN, MISD, APPL

2F, 3F, SJF, MOTN, MISD (2F w/ attorney's approval)

MISD, AAL

2F, 3F, SJF, MOTN, MISD, JUV, AAL (2F w/ attorney's approval)
APPL

1F, 2F, 3F, SJF, MOTN, MISD, APPL

1F, 2F, 3F, SJF, MISD, MOTN, (1F and 2F w/ attorney's approval)

1F, 2F, 3F, SJF, JUV, MOTN, MISD, MED, SPAN

MED

3F, SJF, JUV, MISD

CPS, MED

1F, 2F, 3F, SJF, JUV, MOTN, MISD

1F, 2F, 3F, SJF, JUV, MISD

1F, 2F, 3F, SJF, JUV, MOTN, MISD (1F w/ attorney's approval)
APPL

1F, 2F, 3F, SJF, MOTN, MISD (1F w/ attorney's approval)
1F, 2F, 3F, SJF, MOTN, MISD

2F, 3F, SJF, JUV, MOTN, MISD

3F, SJF, MOTN

3F, SJF, MOTN, MISD, JUV, CPS

1F, 2F, 3F, SJF, MOTN, MISD, CPS

3F, SJF, MOTN, MISD, CPS
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Motion to Revoke or Adjudicate Community Supervision Cases

Qualification Description

1F 1st Degree Felonies
2F 2nd Degree Felonies
3F 3rd Degree Felonies
SJF State Jail Felonies
JUV Juveniles

MISD Misdemeanor
MOTN

APPL Appeals

CPS Child Protective Services
MED Mediator

SPAN Spanish Language



